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SXL Gymnastics

Level 1 State Stream Womens Pair (Junior)

1017 Eliza MacPherson, Helena Katic SXL Gymnastics 35.000

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 18.000 18.00017.000

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 17.000 17.00016.000

1018 Alice Riseborough, Matilda  Callow SXL Gymnastics 33.700

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 16.700 16.70015.700

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 17.000 17.00016.000

Level 1 State Stream Womens Pair (Senior)

1020 Caitlin Choi, Ava Liu SXL Gymnastics 33.300

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 16.500 16.50015.500

0.00 0.101.000Dynamic 0.1000.00 0.000 16.900 16.80015.900

1019 Hannah Cassidy, Silvia Dagg SXL Gymnastics 32.500

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 16.200 16.20015.200

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.300 16.30015.300

1021 Zabel Panikan, Demi Georgihou SXL Gymnastics 31.700

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.000 17.00016.000

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 14.700 14.70013.700

Level 1 State Stream Womens Trio (Senior)

1312 Scarlett Marles, Natalie Lin, Madison Farley SXL Gymnastics 36.400

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 18.400 18.40017.400

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 18.000 18.00017.000

1311 Gabriella Sheh, Loranna Lauffer Franulovich, Lilly Thorne SXL Gymnastics 35.400

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.500 17.50016.500

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 17.900 17.90016.900

1310 Stella Sharp, Siena McLean, Ann Ozaki SXL Gymnastics 34.500

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 18.000 18.00017.000

0.00 0.101.000Dynamic 0.1000.00 0.000 16.600 16.50015.600

Level 2 State Stream Womens Pair (Junior)

2032 Sofia Plesko, Kokoha Niwa SXL Gymnastics 33.300

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 16.000 16.00015.000

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 17.300 17.30016.300
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Level 2 State Stream Womens Pair (Senior)

2034 Lara Groves-Berry, Samantha He SXL Gymnastics 37.500

0.00 0.101.000Balance 0.1000.00 0.000 18.900 18.80017.900

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 18.700 18.70017.700

2035 Talia Sezgin, Sofia Chu SXL Gymnastics 36.800

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 18.200 18.20017.200

0.00 0.301.000Dynamic 0.3000.00 0.000 18.900 18.60017.900

2031 Accalia Robinson, Eleanor Veeneman SXL Gymnastics 34.700

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 16.800 16.80015.800

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 17.900 17.90016.900

2030 Madeline Debell, Emilie Hartcher SXL Gymnastics 34.100

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.400 17.40016.400

0.00 0.301.000Dynamic 0.3000.00 0.000 17.000 16.70016.000

2033 Romy Payard, Annabel Haley SXL Gymnastics 34.100

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.600 17.60016.600

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.500 16.50015.500

2029 Lily Cao, Eve Gunaseelan SXL Gymnastics 32.000

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 16.500 16.50015.500

0.00 0.301.000Dynamic 0.3000.00 0.000 15.800 15.50014.800

Level 2 State Stream Womens Trio (Junior)

2315 Mina Fassos, Eva Griffin, Zara McAllen-Yem SXL Gymnastics 30.400

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 15.200 15.20014.200

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 15.200 15.20014.200

Level 2 State Stream Womens Trio (Senior)

2318 Imogen Best, Charlotte Pratt, Ruby  Nader SXL Gymnastics 36.400

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 18.400 18.40017.400

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 18.000 18.00017.000
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Level 3 State Stream Womens Pair (Senior)

3016 Ainsley Lai, Zahara Chu SXL Gymnastics 35.100

0.00 0.301.000Balance 0.3000.00 0.000 17.900 17.60016.900

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 17.500 17.50016.500

3017 Sienna Thompson, Adelaide Dalton SXL Gymnastics 33.200

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.200 17.20016.200

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.000 16.00015.000

Level 3 Women's Trios

3305 Linsey Olij, Olivia Johns, Rachel Wong SXL Gymnastics 34.600

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.600 17.60016.600

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 17.000 17.00016.000

3306 Lola Debell, Skye Joh, Madeleine Martinez SXL Gymnastics 34.400

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 18.200 18.20017.200

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.200 16.20015.200


